Campaign Finance Disclosure Report

JAN 22 2018
S.D. m. “sTATE
Political Committee Information Required
Candidate First and Last Name: Kristie Fiegen Office Sought: Public Utilities Commission

Full Name of Political Committee: Kristie Fiegen for South Dakota . (,l

Type of Political Committee: Statewide Candidate Committee el Hirs ‘:" ZY\ ) day of
Mailing Address: 6832 W Westminster Dr., Sioux Falls, SD 57106 RYTRTETY %
Committee Telephone Number: 605-361-0156 JONYOMW 0D

Committee Email Address: kristie.fiegen@gmail.com - )
Treasurer Name: Kristie Fiegen W W

Treasurer Mailing Address: 6832 W Westminster Dr., Sioux Falls, SD 57106
Treasurer Telephone Number: 605-361-0156 SERREREYER ST

Treasurer Email Address: kristie.ﬁegen@gmail.com

Type of Campaign Report
Termination of

[ Pre-Primary O Pre-General ¢/ Year-End O  Committee
You may also select one of the reports below in combination with a report above:

Termination of
0 Amendment Dj Committee

and/or criminal penalty. Any person who, with intent to defraud, falsely makes, completes, or alters a written
instrument of any kind, or passes any forged instrument of any kind is guilty of forgery. Forgery is a Class 5 felony
(SDCL 22-39-36). T also understand that failure to timely file any statement, amendment, or correction required
subjects the Treasurer, who is responsible for filings under SDCL 12-27, to a civil penalty of $200.00 for each
violation (SDCL 12-27-29.1). Additional penalties not to exceed $250 could be assessed SDCL 12-27-29.4. 1 also
understand that failure to timely file reports or pay penalties could result in the candidate not being certified for
office (SDCL 12-27-29.3).

/
Ayuitio £
Date: 21-Jan-18 Kristie Fiegen / \ \ D_g/f\/
G

Signature of Treasurer \
Revised December 2017 {




TOTAL

Direct Contributions From Individuals

of all Unitemized Direct Contributions from Individuals:|

$50.00]

Itemized Direct Contributions from Individuals:

Contributor First and Last Name

Mailing Address

Amount

‘Rod Bowar

302 E Second St, Kennebec, SD 57544

$500.00

Denny Law

44 Stone Dr, Wall, SD 57790

51,000.00

Dale Olson

951 S Marion Rd, Sioux Falls, SD 57106

q
$1,000.00

50.00
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Total of all Itemized Direct Contributions from Individuals:

$2,500.00




Loans Made To This Committee:
Loan Contributor Name

Mailing Address

Amount

Kristie Fiegen 0% interest

6832 W Westminster Dr., Sioux Falls, SD 57106

(e }{=1{=)

0
0
0

$2,174.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Entity Name

Total of all Loans Made to this Committee:

Direct Contributions From Entities
Mailing Address

$2,174.78

Amount
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Direct Contributions from Political Parties

Political Party Name

Mailing Address

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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$0.00

0
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Total of all ltemized Direct Contributions from Political Parties:

Direct Contributions from In-State Political Action Committees

In-State PAC Name

Mailing Address

$0.00]

Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

,“
ntributions from In-State Political Action Committees:

$0.00}

Direct Contributions from Out-of-State or Federal PACS

Out-of-State or Federal PAC Name

MailingAddress

Filing Office Name |Filing Website Address

Amount

LR ]

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Total Contributions from Federal and out-of-state
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0.00

Palitical Action and Candidate Committees:

$0.00]




Direct Contributions from Ballot Question Committees

Ballot Question Committee Name

MailingLAddress

Amount

TOTAL of all itemized Direct Contributions from Ballot Question Committees:

Direct Contributions from Candidate Committees

Candidate Committee Name

Mailing Address

0.00
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Source of Income

TOTAL of all item

ized Direct Contributions from Candidate Committees:

Other Income
Description

Amount

Wells Fargo

Interest

$0.76

~$0.00
$0.00

'$0.00

$0.00

~$0.00

$0.00

7$0.00

$0.00

~$0.00
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$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL of all Other Income:

§0.76|




Name and Mailing Address

Donated Goods or Services
Description

Estimated Value

Bruce Eide, 8001 E Oakmont PI, Sioux Falls SD 57110 | Public Relations - Video Shoot $4,000.00
Lori Eide, 8001 E Oakmont P, Sioux Falls, SD 57110|Public Relations - Video Shoot $4,000.00
Lynne Benstead, 1515 S Dakota Ave, Sioux Falls, SD 57105 |Public Relations - Photo Shoot $3,090.74
TOTAL of all Donated Goods or Services: $11,090.74]
Expenditures
Categorical Description Amount
Advertising $818.99
Bank Fees $0.00
Consulting $0.00
Credit Card Fees $0.00
Event Expenses $546.19
Loan Repayment $0.00
Nonprofit Charitable Organization $0.00
Office Supplies $0.00
Phone $0.00
Postage $1.40
Printing $0.00
Rent $0.00
Salaries $0.00
Travel $2,204 .46
Utilities $0.00
Website $161.37
Entry to Events $0.00
Interest $0.00
Loan Made $2,174.78 $0.00
**Previous Loans from Lender Kristie Fiegen not repaid - $14,214.51 at 0% interest
“TOTAL of all Operational Expenditures: $3,732.41




Contributions Made to Other Candidates and/or Committees

l Name of Candidate or Committee Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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TOTAL of all Contributions to Other Candidates and/or Committees: $0.00

Independent Communication Expenditures

Name Candidate, Public Office Holder or Ballot Question Committee Description of Communication Amount Spent

TOTAL of aﬁxpend‘itures for Communications: $0.00

Donated Goods or Services to Candidates or Committees
Name and Mailing Address Description Estimated Value

TOTAL of all Donated Goods or Services to Candidates or Committees: $0.00




INCOME TOTALS

EXPENSE

Summary of Income and Expenditures

Beginning Balance:r_ 512,249.89'
[ INCOME [ EXPENSES |
Unitemized Contributions $50.00
itemized Contributions $2,5600.00
Loans Made to this Committee $2,174.78
Contirbutions from Entities $0.00
|Contributions from Political Parties $0.00
Contributions from In-State Political Action Committees $0.00
Contributions from Ballot Question Committees $0.00
Contributions from Out-of-State or Federal Political Action Committees $0.00
Contributions from Candidate Committees $0.00
Other Income $0.76
TOTAL of Income $4,725.54
TOTALS
Operational Expenditures $3,732.41
Contributions to Candidates and/or Committees $0.00
independent Communication Expenditures $0.00
TOTAL of Expenses $3,732.41
L ENDING BALANCE[ $13.243.02
|Donated Goods or Services Received $11,090.74

Donated Goods or Services to Candidates and Committees

$0.00




